
S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 2022 23014 Amrendra Singh 8948208331 amrendra14807090@gmail.com AGMUT (A&N Island)

2 2021 23022 Ashish Bishnoi 9728799078 ashish.khicher007@gmail.com AGMUT (UT of J&K)

3 2022 23056 Koppula Bala Raju 9963102882 balarajukuoh@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

4 2022 23087 Sanket Sunil Garud 8698174898 sanketgarud@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

5 2022 23115 Yuvraj Singh Digra 8877011420 yuvraj.digra@gmail.com Assam Meghalaya (Assam)

6 2022 23024 Ashutosh Raj 9462657719 ashutosh.raj@hotmail.com Bihar

7 2022 23096 Shweta Kamboj 9416065172 shwetakamboj1818@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

8 2021 23105 Tanmay Kaushik 7415476643 tanmaykaushik23@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

9 2022 23033 Desai Jainil Jagdishbhai 9099842577 jainildesai3189@gmail.com Gujarat

10 2022 23036 Fate Singh Meena 9782355111 fatehsee786@gmail.com Gujarat

11 2022 23037 Gaurav Lodha 9962121749 gauraviitm4@gmail.com Gujarat

12 2021 23073 Prabhakar Kumar 9918868716 prabhakar99188@gmail.com Gujarat

13 2021 23108 Upma Jain 7770876201 upmajain30@gmail.com Gujarat

14 2022 23032 Deepander 7988080566 deepender.gulia@gmail.com Haryana

15 2022 23070 Pannala Saahithi Reddy 9912685787 saahithireddy8@gmail.com Haryana

16 2022 23100 Suga E 7502792772 suga971@gmail.com Haryana

17 2022 23077 Pulkit Gulati 9140276541 pulkitgulati9837@gmail.com Himachal Pradesh

18 2022 23017 Anuradha Mishra 9315655227 mishra.anuradha1908@gmail.com Jharkhand

19 2022 23066 Navaneeth B R 7012171265 navaneethbaburajan@gmail.com Jharkhand

20 2021 23103 Tahseenbanu Dawadi 8951816705 tahseenkdawadi@gmail.com Karnataka

21 2022 23062 Midhunmohan S B 9746469318 midhunmohansb@gmail.com Kerala

22 2022 23109 Vaishali R 9566572819 vaishalirajanagri@gmail.com Kerala

23 2022 23008 Akash Sahu 9354602644 akash.sahu.mec13@itbhu.ac.in Madhya Pradesh

24 2021 23049 Jitendra Kumar 9650092896 jitendram771@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

25 2021 23052 Kartikey Bhatt 8604295923 kartikeybhatt17@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

26 2021 23058 Krutika Jaiswal 9560933363 krutikajaiswal1997@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

27 2022 23113 Vishalkumar Suresh Hosamani 9740613822 vishalhosamani6861@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

28 2022 23011 Akshay Dadabhau Talape 8390057735 talape.akshay@gmail.com Maharashtra

29 2022 23020 Aravind J 8086043214 aravindjtvm@gmail.com Maharashtra

30 2021 23050 Jojin Abraham George 8939993464 jojin9496@gmail.com Maharashtra

31 2021 23061 Mayank Meghwal 7503136404 meghwal.mayank.102@gmail.com Odisha

32 2022 23075 Pratik Prakash Indalkar 7011241229 pratikindalkar@gmail.com Odisha

33 2022 23107 Udayan Subuddhi 6350691879 udayansubuddhi@gmail.com Odisha

34 2022 23040 Harpreet Kaur 9779931820 s.kaur.harpreet31@gmail.com Punjab

35 2022 23001 Abhimanyu Singh 6376922471 abhimanyu.3mna@gmail.com Rajasthan

36 2022 23043 Hitesh Suthar 9001658687 hiteshsuthar90@gmail.com Rajasthan

37 2022 23010 Akella Chaitanya Madhavudu 9676558990 akellamadhav@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

38 2021 23029 Chinna Vishwanath Bhusaraddi 8884878239 chinnabhusaraddi@gmail.com Telangana

39 2022 23023 Ashutosh Gupta 9628432828 ashutoshgupta048@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

40 2022 23031 Debasish Jena 9348795631 debasishjn8@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

41 2022 23076 Pruthvi Raj K S B 9980778542 pruthvirajksb@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

42 2022 23092 Shivam Kumar 7054437613 1898shivamkumar@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

43 2022 23093 Shivam Mishra 9540955422 shivammishrasm@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

44 2022 23111 Vipin Verma 8400023009 vipinverma267@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

45 2022 23059 Kumar Priyam 8789675979 kumar.priyam.che12@iitbhu.ac.in West Bengal

46 2022 23064 Muthuarasi M 8667244646 muthuarasi98@gmail.com West Bengal

47 2022 23083 Rinku Meena 8826765534 rinku.meena1995@gmail.com West Bengal

48 2021 23104 Tamali Saha 9875336867 saron3905@gmail.com West Bengal
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S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 2021 22082 Subburaj G 9486943016 subburaj5795@gmail.com Andhra Pradesh

2 2020 22072 Sachin Devram Lande 8149172052 sachinlande29@gmail.com Arunachal Pradesh

3 2021 22045 Manish Kumar Jha 8210256255 iasmkjha@gmail.com Bihar

4 2021 22050 Narinder Pal Singh 9646005202 narinderps1991@gmail.com Bihar

5 2019 22002 Abhishek Agrawal 9131638259 mail.abheeshek@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

6 2021 22090 Urvashi Jain 8308843510 urvashi.9396@gmail.com Goa

7 2020 22036 Jhalkar Uyake 9406227557 jk2808@gmail.com Haryana

8 2021 22064 Pushkar Kumar 8275857964 pushkar070gtin@gmail.com Haryana

9 2021 22035 Ishita Bhatia 9897594134 ibhatia76@gmail.com Himachal Pradesh

10 2021 22021 Devipriya Ajith 9048769139 dpa2611993@gmail.com Kerala

11 2020 22062 Pritesh Manoharrao Pakhale 8855996330 priteshpakhale@gmail.com Madhya Pradesh

12 2021 22013 Ayush Krishna 8011036179 ayush05krishna07@gmail.com Maharashtra

13 2020 22083 Sumit Kumar 8011021791 sumitkumar.iitg@gmail.com Maharashtra

14 2021 22044 Malay Sagar 7309481071 malay.sagar.mec15@iitbhu.ac.in Meghalaya

15 2021 22026 Elavarasan K 9560880466 elakumar05@gmail.com Odisha

16 2021 22022 Dhanraj Meena 8949672819 maidhanraj@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

17 2021 22061 Pratyush Kumar Katiyar 6307011684 pkumar.katiyar.min13@itbhu.ac.in Uttar Pradesh

S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 2019 2154 SHIKHAR PRADHAN 7985666433 shikharpradhan.iitk@gmail.com Bihar

2 2020 2131 NEERAJ 8882364086 neerajyadav.iitd@gmail.com Chhattisgarh

3 2019 2125 MANE NAVANATH SHIVAJI 8830218718 mane855@gmail.com Himachal Pradesh

4 2020 2146 SAMIR RAJ 7848061432 samir.raj@outlook.com Himachal Pradesh

5 2019 2138 PRAFUL AGRAWAL 9891155738 praful.agr@gmail.com Kerala

6 2020 2140 R VIDYADHAR 9488528066 rvidhyadar@gmail.com Tamil Nadu

7 2019 2158 SHUBHAM SINGH 9984828573 shubham.ss28@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 2018 2013 ARUSHI MISHRA 8860257466 mishra.arushi91@gmail.com Uttar Pradesh

S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 1907 AMANDEEP 9971086278 aman8770@gmail.com Manipur

S. No. YoE Roll No. Name of the Probationers Mob. Email Cadre

1 1617 Arvind Kumar 9897672886 nitu1004@gmail.com Himachal Pradesh

IFS (P) 2019-21 Course

IFS (P) 2016-18 Course

IFS (P) 2022-24 Course                        

IFS (P) 2021-23 Course

IFS (P) 2020-22 Course


